39mm

laoma de pvc

Altura util perfil

Grosor peffil
Perfil/metro
Peso Kg/m’

Largo produccion
Largo estandar
Embalaje (medida estdndar)
Peso paquete (med. estandar)

Enrollamiento™

ALTURA
1.000mm
1.200mm
1.400mm
1.600mm
1.800mm
2.000mm
2.200mm
2.400mm

DIAMETRO

160mm
175mm
180mm
190mm
200mm
210mm
220mm
225mm

CAJON
155mm
170mm
185mm
200mm

39mm
8mm

25
2.9Kg/m?
5aém
ém

300m
35Kg

Enrollamiento/cajon*

ALTURA
2.050mm
2.560mm
3.100mm
4.000mm

*




